


CHANGES TO THE AGREEMENT: 

1. Extension of Agreement Term:

• Current completion date:  October 28, 2019

• Revised completion date: January 3, 2020

2. Reallocation of Funds: 

Allowance No. 1 - Pedestrian Control Equipment $117,000 

Funds to be reallocated to Contingency  $(86,041) 

Revised Allowance No. 1  $  30,959 

Allowance No. 2 – Quality Assurance Testing and Inspection $  20,000 

Funds to be reallocated to Contingency  $ (20,000) 

Revised Allowance No. 2 $        0 

Owner’s Contingency Balance   $500,000 

Reallocation from Allowance No. 1  $  86,041 

Reallocation from Allowance No. 2 $  20,000 

Revised Owner’s Contingency Balance $606,041 

CHANGE IN AGREEMENT PRICE: 

Current Agreement Amount:  $7,057,784.53 

Change Order No. 1 – Time Only: $   -0- 

Change Order No. 2 – Increase:   $345,297.53 

Change Order No. 3 – Reallocation: $   -0- 

Revised Agreement Amount: $7,057,784.53 



XXXXXXXX   Della Klug
XXXXXXXXXXX

admdd02
BarryBurtonColorLogo

admdd02
Typewritten Text
February 3, 2020

admdd02
Typewritten Text
Della Klug




